
Varsity Golf Schedule 

2025 
 

Fri./Sat. Jan. 24/25 Alice Alice Municipal VB 

Mon. Jan. 27 Alice Alice Municipal JVB&G 

Mon.  Feb. 17 Falfurrias Alice Municipal VG/B 

Mon. Feb. 24 San Diego Alice Municipal VG 

Wed. Feb. 26 SGA L.E. Ramey VB 

Mon.  Mar. 3 San Diego Alice Municipal V 

Wed. Mar. 5 SGA L.E. Ramey VG 

Mon. Mar. 17            London Alice Municipal VG/B 

Mon.  Mar. 24 District Golf Meet Alice Municipal G/B 

Mon-Thurs. April 14-17 Regionals- Girls April 14-15 
                  Boys April 16-17 

Victoria Country Club V 

Mon.-Tues. April 28-29 Girls State Tournament TBD G 

Mon.-Tues.  May 5-6 Boys State Tournament TBD B 

 
Head Coach:  Melisa Luna-Garza                  Assistant Coach:  Sherry Luna 
Athletic Director:  Michael Davila                         
Principal:  Claudia Esquivel                            AP:  Desiree Martinez and Courtney Mrazek 
Superintendent:  Christina Gutierrez              Assistant Superintendent:  Dr. Eden Hernandez 
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